
Gain 24/7 Visibility, Safety, Routing, Maintenance & Control 
Into The Location And Status of your School Buses & Students 

0 
A Complete Solution 

One powerful platform to meet 
all your needs for fleet 
management & student 

tracking and safety, Dash 
Cams and more 

Increase Route Visibility 
Gain visibility and control over 

your entire operation, know at all 
times which students got on each 

bus and when, know the ETA of 
every stop. 

Dashboard � Reports Fleet View � Fleet Status i!!l Fleet 10 Nearest 0 History � Routes • Boundaries T (9 Labels C2} Setup T 
-., l .__ ,;w-,""' '-"'"'9''"' l � 

� :soundview' CASTLE HILL THROGS NECK s 
� '\. 

Park .,'I. _
,.
,.. Ma��!e 

} •-.. '\. 
Ferry Point Park O College 

• HUNTS POINT � ijjj 9 
ijlj 

A. 
Uber-Like Parent Portal 

Dedicated Parentlink App 
enables you to offer uber-like 
service, parents can see real­
time bus location, where and 
when the student boards the 

bus and receive real-time alerts 

09:01 .(I 

/ Kmo,Polat 
.f 

Great Neck 
Great Neck 
Gardens 

Plandome 
Ma!'lor 

Plandome 

Plandome 
He,ghts 

Manhasset 
Roslyn 

Rikerslsland 
S

a
�::::::ls 

Kensington �
, 

.,_ . 

� 

'-, ,.
./? 

N�ket1�za Thomaston 

Russell@ 
Gardens ,;. 
University \ 

Munsey Park 

�l,ell'l-a\-id RoslynEstates \,. 

UPPER 
t EAST SIDE 

'"-• 
NOX HILL 
Tower 

search ... 

Astoria Park 

ijjj 

0 �·:--
Socrates .. � 

Sculpl\ire Park 
ASTORIA 

.• 

DITMARS 
STEINWAY 

.. Vehicle Last Update Last Address 

1 EAST ELMHURST \cP 
.. 

Sched Start Route Schedule 0 

>08-Route·AM Bus508 la hours ago I 15163 6thRdWhitestoneNY11357 05:00AM 

)98 •Route• AM Bus 598 f 1 hours ago I 527 Hutchinson River Pkwy Bronx NY 10465 06:30 AM 

Filter: 0AII 

D 

Scheduled 

D 
Gardens i 

Christopher 
Morley Park 

RoslynH 

I 
North H,Us Searmgtown 

",.., .. M Lake Success ,.,,,,... .. + 

' 
\ . l ' ) -LITTLE NECK .. MapdatlOZOlf 1 km'--------1 TonniofUSe Rep«Umape11 

En-route Completed Who!eOay: ii Today 9 -

Next Stop Route Progress Action 

15179 6th Rd Whitestone NY 11357 0.0 mi/12.9 mi 
(0�)[0.0MPHI 

,· i 

151-17 6 Road New York, NY 0.0mi/19.4ml ,· i (0�)[0.0MPHJ 

707-Route•AM Bus707 17 hours ago I HutchinsonRiverPkwyBronxNY10465 05:30AM --------- 7235 YellowstoneBlvdForestHillsNY 11375 37.6mi/8.0mi 
(468'\)[0.0MPHI 

,· i 

709-Route-AM Bus709 7 hollrs ago 15183 6thRdWhitestoneNY11357 05:47AM ------------- completed(07:01AM) 

Famhost | info@famhost.com 800-658-1676 245 N Waco, Ste T20, Wichita KS 67202 

5.1ml/3.6ml ,· i (141�)[0.0MPHI 

School Bus Tracking and Student Monitoring



Powerful, Real-Time View 

With Fleet.Net, you have real-time 
view of every angle of your fleet 
activity including current status, 
last & historical location, actual 
speed vs speed limits, driver 
behavior, engine diagnostics & 
real-time cameras. 

S&A Solutions, Inc� 

161/2 Mile R< 

I Fleet View � Fleet Status r!!I Fleet 10 _.. HOS 

Frffl�ksburg 

Nearest 0 History • Boundaries 'f' (9 Labels 

Pfl�1lle 
Augtin 

Groups @ Setup 'f' 

The _ 

1§1 
@ 

Kenvdl11
@) 

Woo�aods 'lJ 

1sNeoras� 

° C�fort 
iii 
�� 

San'1,arros 

Newer:unfels 

PTh,ee.RiW<t 
�,rile 

�ogW«! (ID'\ 

El�1po 

�

ed 

(ID @) �or\LB,KB 

Sei1fltlJ>ort0ponr.o, 

!a:1111 (@ 

Colombl,
1 

ijj @ 

setecttags "' a�do 

iiiiiiE·IEMHil::IMfhhiiiH 
7/25/20192:44AM 3423 N Hwy 16 Tilden TX 78072 

SW 7/25/20192:44AM n3 FM-791 Jourdanton TX 78026 

AreninPan 

Corpus
0
Christi

0 
•l'oltAransn 

Status 

• Moving atSpeed:63.340ir:S 

• Moving at Speed: 62.87 Dir: SW 

sin9 

7/25/20192:44AM 4489 Coffee Port Rd Brownsville TX 78521 • Long Standing: 1 Day(s) 2 Hour(s) 6 Min(s) 

7/25/20192:44AM 4453 N River Rd Port Allen LA 70767 • Long Standing: 55 Day(s)16Hour(s)6 Min(s) 

NN 7/25/20192:44AM 1-10 San Antonio TX 78207 • Moving at Speed: 49.40 Dir: NN 

SW 7/25/20192:44AM TT9 FM-791 Jourdanton TX 78026 • Moving at Speed: 59.54 Dir: SW 

7/25/20192:44AM Campbellton Road 27035 San Antonio TX 78264 • LongStanding:260ay(s)10Hour(s)9Min(s) 

WS 7/25/20192 :44AM W Florida Republic Pkwy Denham Springs LA 70726 • Moving at Speed: 67.140ir: WS 

71')<:l')n,o'J•AA AU ')A.r.O M ..... �, , ... T;u,. .. TV 70n7'J 

Geofence Boundaries 

Set a geofence boundary around key 
locations such as your school zones, 
operation areas and get alerts when 
your school buses enter and exit the 
boundary. You can even set a boun­
dary within a boundary! 

Comprehensive Dashboards & Reports 
With Fleet.Net's powerful reports, you collect, analyze, and share data for 
your entire fleet 

Boundary 

Disconnects 

Distance Traveled 

Fleet Status 

Idle 

10 

Output Commands 

Out Of Coverage 

Stop 

Stop by Customer 

Stop by PTO 

&DlRlil!J= 

!lllllo< 

School Bus Stops 

School Bus Stops 

AUVehicles. ii Today· 

search ... 

STOP TIME 4 BUS 4 STOP ADDRESS 

Bus 509 -28 Greenway N Forest Hills NY 11375-10/07/2019 06:31:15 AM 

10/07/201906:31:15AM Bus509 28 Greenway N Forest HIiis NY 11375 

Bus 509 -163 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375-10/07/2019 06:33:05 AM 

10/07/2019 06:33:05 AM 

10/07/2019 06:33:05 AM 

10/07/201906:33:05AM 

10/07/201906:33:05AM 

Bus509 

Bus509 

Bus509 

Bus509 

163 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375 

163 Ascan Ave Foresl Hills NY 11375 

163 Ascan Ave Foresl Hills NY 11375 

163 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375 

Bus 509 -9825 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375-10/07/2019 06:35:55 AM 

10/07/2019 06:35:55 AM Bus509 9825 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375 

10/07/201906:35:55AM Bus509 9825 Ascan Ave Forest Hills NY 11375 

Bus 509 -9265 71st Ave Forest Hills NY 11375-10/07/2019 06:38:06 AM 

Q?fiS 71 !:I AvP Fnrl!!:I Hill!: NY 11 :ns 

--� 
Show 2�entries 

SCAN TIME CARO 10 STUDE NT NAME STATUS 

10/07/2019 07:28:00 AM 22136470 PhuaKarenPhuaKaren Valid 

10/07/201907:30:00AM 221364n Thomas Uo Thomas Uo Valid 

10/07/2019 07:30:00 AM 22136458 Lee Julianne Lee Julianne Valid 

10/07/2019 07:30:00 AM 22136442 
Chen Phoenix Chen Valid 
Phoenix 

10/07/201907:30:00AM 22136457 Lee Amy Lee Amy Valid 

10/07/2019 07:32:00 AM 22136479 
Wong Harrison Wong 

Valid Harrison 

10/07/2019 07:32:00 AM 22136454 
Korono Sophia Korono Valid 
Sophia 

1n,n1nn1qn7·:ls·nn AM ?11:l!>l'l11 Bushlow Noah Bushlow V-'liri 

Famhost | info@famhost.com 800-658-1676 245 N Waco, Ste T20, Wichita KS 67202 



= Stott Keaton Keaton(22134907) 

Map Satellite Traffic 

Keep Parents In The Loop 

; � _____ _. 
THRo@:cK Kings Point 

Dedicated Parent portal app available 
on both iOS & Android reduces inbound 
calls by automatically sharing real-time 
bus location and ETAs with parents and 
alerting them if buses are running late. 

ijjj 

� 
•HING 

Queens '111 

Great Neck 

Saddle Rock 

Great 
Neck Plaza 

University 
Gardens 

Me 

lake Sue 

E)History ♦ Routes .BoundariesT 

Jniper 
�yPark 

MIDDLE VILLAGE 

Sched Start 

1 05:00AM 

06:JOAM 

Route Schedule @ 

El @J 
FOREST HILLS l!I 

Filter: OAU 

Q 
HILLS 

t �nu,,, POMONOK 

"' 

El \ 

, .. 

KEW GARDENS 
HILLS 

Hill 

�,�• Hosp�l����!':n;9 

Gr,1'lo'Cen1r&1Pkwy Grandceoui 

BRIARWOOD 
"' 

Mapdllllmt!l9G( 

Scheduled En-route Completed Whole Day ; 

Next Stop 

Merrick Blvd & Brookville Blvd NE 

151-17 6 Road New York. NY 

05:30AM ----------- completed(06:56AM) 

05:47AM -- 1590735thAveFlushlngNY113 

Student Tracking 

:�
k 

� 3�i1���:it�i�1
New York FRESH 

� 
,.G,gQg[e 

MEADOWS 
QUEENS 

JAMAICA ESTATES 

JAMAICA 

Mapdata©2019 

Floral 

Belmont Park +

2 km L-----...J . Terms of Use 

Route not started - Stott Keaton Keaton 
has not been picked up yet 

Optimize Route Performance 

Easily build routes and measure on­
time performance to identify trends in 
bus delays, bus loads and ridership 
data to improve route performance. 
Monitor real-time ETA to every stop. 

Passive or Active RFIDTags associated with every child allow for immediate log of each 
student, increasing visibility and allowing you to: 
·Track attendance
·Account when and where each student got on and off the bus
·Detect unauthorized student boarding

School Bus Stops 

All Vehicles • 

search ... 

STOP TIME 

ii Oct 25, 2019 • Oct 25, 2019 • 

• BUS • STOP ADDRESS 

Bus 509 - 6606 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 - 10/25/2019 06:50:58 AM 

10/25/2019 06:50:58 AM Bus 509 6606 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 

10/25/2019 06:50:58 AM Bus 509 6606 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 

Bus 509 - 6317 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 -10/25/2019 06:53:27 AM 

10/25/2019 06:53:27 AM Bus 509 6317108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 

10/25/2019 06:53:27 AM Bus 509 6317 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 

10/25/2019 06:53:27 AM Bus 509 6317 108th St Forest Hills NY 11375 

SCAN TIME 

10/25/2019 07:49:00 AM 

10/25/2019 07:49:00 AM 

10/25/2019 07:52:00 AM 

10/25/2019 07:52:00 AM 

10/25/2019 07:52:00 AM 

--� 
Show � entries 

CARD ID STUDENT NAME STATUS 

22136451 
Kanere Swanand Kanere 

Valid 
Swanand 

22136456 
Krieger Harrison Krieger 
Harrison 

Valid 

22137104 
Lew Annabelle Lew 

Valid 
Annabelle 

22136472 
Rubinov Jonathan Rubinov 

Valid 
Jonathan 

22136475 
Sharma Akaash Sharma 

Valid 
Akaash 

Famhost | info@famhost.com 800-658-1676 245 N Waco, Ste T20, Wichita KS 67202 



Your Students Have Different Needs 

We Offer Multiple Solutions 

Active RFID BLE Tags For Action Free Student Tracking 

PTX WiFi

Mini-RFTag 

; . , 

A wireless RFTag logs in without touch when and 
where students get on and off buses - no action 
is required by the student. 

Students are equipped with a small, 1¼" x ¼" sized 
tag that can be placed in their backpack or 
attached to their keychain and the student is not 
required to scan their ID card when boarding or 
exiting the bus. The Active RFI D reader that is 
integrated inside the PTX Wifi will automatically 
read the RFTag or bracelet and upload the exact 
time and address of the pick up/drop off event. 
The bracelet also alerts the driver and school 
nurse if the student has a temperature.

Passive RFID/NFC Cards Action Required By Student 

Model STX

ID card 

A Model STX with a passive RFI D reader is in­
stalled in each bus and every student is equip­
ped with a passive RFI D card that is also the 
student ID card. As the students board the 
bus, they scan their RFID card on the RFID 
reader at a distance of 1 ", that data is stored 
in the STX together with the pick-up location 
and student ID data. Once the bus starts 
moving the stored data is sent to the Fleet.Net 

DashCam Camera System For Student Visibility & Safety 

Fleet.Net Piccolo Plus Dual-Facing a _____ ,., .. .,,""·"� 
I

Capture every angle, with around the clock 
recording and support for up to 4 cameras 
including a dual facing dash cam, interior 
and side cameras. r r . 

:l i 
I

'C CE c::: CJ :::::J =-:=J :::::J ::i: � ::a
LL- L... L.....J ....J -I ...J ...I ....L � _. 

Rear Camera 

Back-upCameraw1th optional 
in-cab screen for driver 

Optional Dash Cam Expansions: 
Supportsu p to2a dd!tionalcamera sandin-cabmonitor 

Interior Camera 

Monitor Activity within 
your vehicles 

External/Side Cameras 

Capture allang!es outside of vehlcles 
and ellmlateblind spots. 

In-Cab Monitor 

Optional Monitor 
to ehmlnatebllndspots 

Upload video from multiple cameras 
triggered by Driver Behavior Events such 
as sudden brake, sudden acceleration, 
sharp turns, lane crossing and speeding 
with the exact time and location and 
log-in on demand to view real-time video 
to see what is happening inside your 
buses. 

PTX WiFi

Famhost | info@famhost.com 800-658-1676 245 N Waco, Ste T20, Wichita KS 67202 

RF Bracelet also monitors
temperature. 

3½¢ per day*
per student!

On
ly

*requires a PTX per bus and/or classroom

$19.95
+$1 mo

29.95
+$1 mo

$295.00
+$29.95 mo

$169.95 +
$29.95 mo

$129.95
+$5 per month

$129.95
+$5 per month

$129.95
+$5 per month

$149.95

$49.95

3½¢ per day*
per student!

On
ly

$295.00 +       $295.00 + $49.95mo

*requires a PTX per bus and/or classroom




